FAR No. 4
Republic of the Philippines
b DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT O
et vy W Caraga Regional Office o A on
f b 7 s e
Butuan City e ————
MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
Fol the month of October 2015
Department : DEPARTMENT OF LABOR AND EMPLOYMENT
Agency : Office of the Secretary
Operating Unit : Regional Office Mo,
Organization Code (UACS) 1160010300016
Funding Source Code (as chistered) 101101101
: CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIDR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULARS PRIOR YEAR'S INT YEAR'S ACCOUNT Pl SUB-TOTAL mark
Ps MOOE Fin. Exj CO TOTAL ..-w..ﬂ_ﬂ_n_m..v..—. 3 !Snm_mm.ﬁ. TA| L:no_ﬂndaﬂﬁ. Ps MOOE Fin. Exg CO TOTAL
11= A 17= 22w
1 2 3 4 5 Safae s sy |7|efo| | ene] 12 | 13 Jualas] O g | wewern | 20 |z (e 3 2 b3 26 |27efi3e 244250 26)| 28
94 10) el D)) a0+ 21)
Naotice of Cash Allocation (NZA) - # - * E
MES Checks lssued 207 829.02 4,005,674.17 4,213,503.19 # 4,213,503.19 = 207,829.02 4,005,674.17 4,213,503.19
LOOAP-ADA 724,667.07 165,467.38 £90,154.45 # 890,154.45 724,687.07 165,457.38 §90,154.45
Advice to Debi Accriunt (ADA) - # - - - - -
Notice of Transfer of Allocation (NTA # -
Working Fund {NCS Issued fo BTr) - # - - - - -
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 219,398.89 37,595.60 256,994.49 # 256,994 49 = 213,393 89 37.595.60 256,994 49
Cash Disbursement Cailing (CDC) - - # - - - - -
Mon-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) - - - #
Others(COT, BT Docs Stamb, etc.) = . = # - .
- # % = : Z Z
Totzl 1,151,914.98 AEN«H 15] - = wﬁmﬂ.wu # 5,360,652.13 - - 1,151.914.98 4,208,737.15 Wug_amm. 13
SUMMARY: Previous Repori This Month A5 of Date Previous Report This Month Bs of Date
October as of October Octaber QOctober
Total Disoursements Program 93,334,113.81 ,653,894.43 101,368,00€.30
Total Distursament Authorities Received 78,338,418.14 5,726,994.49 84,065,412.63 Less: *Actual Disbursemants 71,822,979.77 5,360,652.13 77,283,631.90
NCA 75,981,000.00 5,470,000.00 81,451,000.00 (Qver)funder spending 21,411,134.04 3,263,242.36 24,704,376.40
Werking Fund -
TRA 2,357 418.14 256,904.49 1,614,412.63
ot -
NIAR
Others (COT, BTr Docs Stamg, etc)
Akl Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)
Feceived from Central Office 14,995 605.67 2,926,900.00 17,922,595,67
Total Disbursement Autharities Availabie 93,334,113.81 8,653,854 101,988,008.30
Less: Lapsed NCA -
*Disbursements 71,922,979.77 5,360,652.13 77,283,631.90
Balance of Cisbursements Autrorities as of to ¢ 21411,134.04 3,203,242.36 24,704,376.40
Hotes: 1. The use of NTA 5 discouraged
*Amount shoukd bl
2. There is an adjustment of Disbursements pertaining to previous accumulated disbursements because of cancefled check issued on April 2015 worth P2, 500,
3. Cancelled check in the amount of PhP 3,430.40, with ck no. 958529 for Erica Nevine was added back during the month of dudust (by deducting 1t from total dishursements),
4. Check nos. 558624, 958630, 958640, 958660 in the amount of 3,096 each issued last July 2015 were cancelled this month of September 2015 the amount are deducted from curent disbursements {MOOE)
Approved by:

Regional Directd

Datg! November 12, 2015 Dete: November 12,2015 ¢




